

DAR 1304/22
VINOD SINGH Vs. UNTRACE

23.04.2025

Present : None.

Record perused.

It has been informed that the untrace report is pending
before the Ld. JMFC concerned for 01.05.2025.

Now to come up for further proceedings on **14.07.2025**.

(Vrinda Kumari)
Judge / PO, MACT
New Delhi/23.04.2025(J)