

DAR 1304/22
VINOD SINGH Vs. UNTRACE

14.10.2025

Present: IO/ASI Shiv Shankar in person.

IO stated that the untrace report is pending for consideration before Ld. JFMC concerned for 15.12.2025.

Re-notify for **20.12.2025**.

(Ajay Kumar Jain)
Judge / PO, MACT-01, PHC,
New Delhi/14.10.2025