

DAR No.1304/22
Vinod Singh Vs. Untrace

20.12.2025

Present : None.

The Naib Court submits that the untraced report is next listed before the concerned Magistrate on 25.04.2026.

In view of this submission, matter is adjourned to 06.06.2026.

(Shirish Aggarwal)
Judge, PO, MACT-01
New Delhi, 20.12.2025