

DAR No.1304/22  
Vinod Singh Vs. Untraced

06.06.2026

Present : None.

Record is perused.

Issue notice to the concerned SHO with direction to furnish explanation as to why Detailed Accident Report has not been filed till date.

To come up on 08.08.2026.

(Shirish Aggarwal)  
Judge/ PO, MACT-01  
New Delhi, 06.06.2026